

CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Core & Main		Northern Concrete		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
18" Diameter, CI IV	600	Ft	\$14.03	\$8,418.00	\$14.03	\$8,418.00		\$0.00
24" Diameter, CI IV	400	Ft	\$22.06	\$8,824.00	\$22.06	\$8,824.00		\$0.00
30" Diameter, CI IV	104	Ft	\$34.25	\$3,562.00	\$34.25	\$3,562.00		\$0.00
36" Diameter, CI IV	200	Ft	\$45.97	\$9,194.00	\$45.97	\$9,194.00		\$0.00
48" Diameter, CI III	400	Ft	\$77.67	\$31,068.00	\$77.67	\$31,068.00		\$0.00
60" Diameter, CI III	72	Ft	\$115.33	\$8,303.76	\$115.33	\$8,303.76		\$0.00
72" Diameter, CI III	72	Ft	\$187.05	\$13,467.60	\$187.05	\$13,467.60		\$0.00
18" End Section	30	Ea	\$415.00	\$12,450.00	\$415.00	\$12,450.00		\$0.00
24" End Section	20	Ea	\$457.00	\$9,140.00	\$457.00	\$9,140.00		\$0.00
30" End Section	4	Ea	\$541.00	\$2,164.00	\$541.00	\$2,164.00		\$0.00
Mastic - 5 gallon	20	Ea	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
Pipe Lube - 5 gallon	20	Ea	\$49.00	\$980.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
			TOTAL BID	\$108,571.36	TOTAL BID	\$108,591.36	TOTAL BID	\$0.00